32 INFRARED HEATING PANEL
LAVA® DYL 2.0
DESIGN YOUR LAVA®
Create your individual designed infrared heating
panel
LAVA® DYL 2.0 offers the possibility to customize your LAVA®
GLASS 2.0 or LAVA® BATH 2.0 GLAS infrared heating panel. We
print your desired pattern - whether a vacation photo or a compa-
ny	logo,	so	that	the	infrared	heating	panel	perfectly	fits	into	your
environment. The LAVA®DYL is suitable for wall mounting and can
be installed vertically or horizontally, depending on the version. All
LAVA® DYL are delivered with a plug-in cable and an ON/OFF switch
as standard and are plug & play ready.
LAVA®GLAS 2.0 infrared heating panel, DYL customer pattern, glass RG: I2 | LZ: 3 weeks
Type Art. No. Output (W) Length (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg) Price €
LAVA2-GLAS-180-DYL 39662 180 500 630 8 896.70
LAVA2-GLAS-350-DYL 39663 350 900 630 14 1195.60
LAVA2-GLAS-500-DYL 39665 500 1300 630 20 1556.60
LAVA2-GLAS-700-DYL 39667 700 1600 630 25 1919.90
LAVA® BATH 2.0 infrared heating panel, DYL customer motif, glass, incl. 1 pc. Towel rail open on one side RG: I2 | LZ: 3 weeks
Type Art. No. Output (W) Length (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg) Halti Price €
LAVABATH2-GL-350-DYL 40918 350 900 630 14 max. 1 1351.50
LAVABATH2-GL-500-DYL 40919 500 1300 630 20 max. 3 1712.60
LAVABATH2-GL-700-DYL 40920 700 1600 630 25 max. 3 2075.70
ETHERMA TIP:
At	www.etherma.com,	you	will	find	instructions	on	how	your	image
file	should	be	composed	in	order	to	achieve	a	perfect	print	result.
ETHERMA RULE OF THUMB:
The	file	should	have	at	least	5 MB at 300 dpi ! For questions, cont-
act: marketing@etherma.com.
ETHERMA TIP:
Additional towel rails can be found on page 28.
TECHNICAL DATA
> Voltage:   230 V
> Output:   180 – 700 W
> Surface temp.:  Max. 70 °C at standard internal temp.
> Surface:  6 mm ESG safety glass
> Device/install. depth:  30/61 mm
> IP rating:  IP X4
> IEC protection class:  I
> Connection cable: Connection cable (with plug) 1 m
> Warranty:  5 years
PRODUCT ADVANTAGES
 + Your LAVA® is designed completely according to your ideas
(e.g. logo, photo)
 +  Plug & Play control for simple, individual control
 + Service and maintenance free
 + Magnetic	field	free
INFRARED HEATING PANEL TO DESIGN YOURSELF
DESIGN
YOUR IMAGE
NOW.